
League Schedule

11U Boys

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  12/02/24  7:00 pm Pacers HCMBobcats  at 

Mon  12/02/24  7:00 pm Rockets OVPHornets  at 

Tue  12/03/24  7:00 pm Cavaliers HCMSpurs  at 

Tue  12/03/24  7:00 pm Clippers OVPSuperSonics  at 

Mon  12/09/24  6:00 pm SuperSonics OCHSCavaliers  at 

Mon  12/09/24  7:00 pm Spurs OVPRockets  at 

Mon  12/09/24  7:15 pm Hornets OCHSPacers  at 

Tue  12/10/24  7:00 pm Bobcats HCMClippers  at 

Mon  12/16/24  7:00 pm Rockets HCMPacers  at 

Mon  12/16/24  7:00 pm Clippers OVPHornets  at 

Tue  12/17/24  7:00 pm Spurs HCMSuperSonics  at 

Tue  12/17/24  7:00 pm Cavaliers OVPBobcats  at 

Mon  01/13/25  7:00 pm Rockets HCMClippers  at 

Mon  01/13/25  7:00 pm Spurs OVPHornets  at 

Tue  01/14/25  7:00 pm Cavaliers HCMPacers  at 

Tue  01/14/25  7:00 pm SuperSonics OVPBobcats  at 

Tue  01/21/25  7:00 pm Clippers HCMCavaliers  at 

Tue  01/21/25  7:00 pm Pacers OVPSpurs  at 

Fri  01/24/25  7:00 pm Hornets HCMSuperSonics  at 

Fri  01/24/25  7:00 pm Bobcats OVPRockets  at 

Mon  01/27/25  7:00 pm Bobcats HCMHornets  at 

Mon  01/27/25  7:00 pm Rockets OVPCavaliers  at 

Tue  01/28/25  7:00 pm Spurs HCMClippers  at 

Tue  01/28/25  7:00 pm SuperSonics OVPPacers  at 

Sat  02/01/25  9:00 am Bobcats OCHSSpurs  at 

Sat  02/01/25 10:15 am SuperSonics OCHSRockets  at 

Sat  02/01/25 11:30 am Hornets OCHSCavaliers  at 

Sat  02/01/25 12:45 pm Pacers OCHSClippers  at 
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